

File Reference: https://graaylimited.sharepoint.com/sites/portfolio\_governance/shared documents/92.05 - audit/01.01 - management structure (cs)/key staff cv and training records/graay.a4.companycv.director.projectmanagement.lloyd-murray.sarah.ms.docx Released: 26/10/2022 14:54:00

# Company Profile for Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray ICIOB MIOD MAPM

Portfolio: Project Management Published: 2021 (July)



Section: 1]..[Page 2 of 3 Pages]..[Total Pages:5

# **DOCUMENT ETYMOLOGY**

#### Title

Company Profile for		Portfolio
Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray ICIOB MIOD MAPM		Project Management
Published Year	2021 (July)	

# Responsibility

Reference		
Organisation	GRAAY® Limited	
Portfolio Director	Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray	
ISO Document Reference	GRAAY\CCV\DOC\2021\Lloyd-MurraySarah\Rev.11.0050	
Electronic Library Location	https://graaylimited.sharepoint.com/sites/portfolio_governance/shared documents/92.05 -	
	audit/01.01 - management structure (cs)/key staff cv and training	
	records/graay.a4.companycv.director.projectmanagement.lloyd-murray.sarah.ms.docx	

#### **Version and Status**

Version	Date	Author	Status
19	26/10/2022 14:54	Mr Frank Lloyd-Murray	Approved

#### **Approver**

Title	Name	Date
Chief Executive Officer	Mr Frank Lloyd-Murray	Wednesday, 26 October 2022

#### Distribution

Name	Business Area	Reason and Use
Director (Project Management)	Senior Leadership	Sign-Off and Acceptance
Director (Rail Systems Engineering)	Senior Leadership	Sign-Off and Acceptance
Director (Business Development)	Senior Leadership	Sign-Off and Acceptance
Director (Software and Systems Design)	Senior Leadership	Sign-Off and Acceptance

## **Terms of Reference**

Item (Acronym)	Description

## Signed as Approved

Signed this d	ay, Wednesday, 26 October 2022		
Signature		Position	Chief Executive Officer

Document Reference: GRAAY\CCV\DOC\2021\Lloyd-MurraySarah\Rev.11.0050

Updated: 26/10/2022 14:54:00

# Company Profile for Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray ICIOB MIOD MAPM

Portfolio: Project Management Published: 2021 (July)



Section: 1]..[Page 3 of 3 Pages]..[Total Pages:5

DOCUMENT ETYMOLOGY		
Title		
Responsibility		
Version and Status		
Approver		
Distribution		2
Terms of Reference		
Signed as Approved		
SECTION: 2 – COLLEAGUE PROFILE		
MS SARAH LLOYD-MURRAY ICIOR MIOD MAPM	ICT   © MYERS BRIGGS	2

Document Reference: GRAAY\CCV\DOC\2021\Lloyd-MurraySarah\Rev.11.0050 Updated: 26/10/2022 14:54:00

# SECTION: 2 - COLLEAGUE PROFILE



### Company Profile for Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray ICIOB MIOD MAPM

Portfolio: Project Management Year: 2021 (July)



# Ms Sarah Lloyd-Murray ICIOB MIOD MAPM

ISTJ © MYERS BRIGGS

... "Sarah was a founder member of the Team, joining in 2011 and has made a massive impact on how we conduct our business. With her considerable experience within the rail industry, and over £200M of project management experience she is a pivotal part of our Senior Leadership Team"

Frank Lloyd-Murray CEO GRAAY® Limited 14th May 2021



January 2021

Sarah is a very conscientious, and focused team member. Her ex-Military experience (12 Years, British Army) makes her an assertive and strong leader with a wide range of practical and leadership skills within the Railway environment.

A calm and steady approach to operations especially when under pressure, making Sarah one of our key tactical operators within the railway industry and a fantastic member of our Senior Leadership Team.

Project Engineering and development along with Collaborative working and Stakeholder management are a primary part of her railway experience along with considerable Project Management Experience.

Sarah has completed a Level 5 NVQ in Construction Management, is a fully accredited member of the Association of Project Management (MAPM) and is a member of the Chartered Institute of Builders (ICIOB). She is also member of the Institute of Directors (IOD).

Sarah has been married since 2009 and has two daughters. Her passion is her Puppy, Lollipop and spending time with her family.

Updated: 26/10/2022 14:54:00